
ST CHRISTOPHER’S SIXTH FORM

ROUTE SC3ROUTE SC3
CLITHEROE - BARROW - WHALLEY - BILLINGTON 
LANGHO -WILPSHIRE - GT HARWOOD - RISHTON 
ST CHRISTOPHER’S

Departure: Route SC3 Return:

7.30am Clitheroe Interchange 4.15pm

7.40am Bay Horse, Barrow 4.10pm

7.45am Whalley Bus Station 4.05pm

7.50am Billington Gardens 4.00pm

7.55am Rogersfield, Langho 3.55pm

8.00am CANW House, Wilpshire 3.50pm

8.20am Gt Harwood, Lyndon House 3.40pm

8.25am Gt Harwood, Towngate 3.35pm

8.30am Rishton, Co-op 3.30pm

8.35am Rishton, War Memorial 3.25pm

8.40am Dunkenhalgh Hotel 3.20pm

8.45am St Christopher’s 3.15pm

ROUTES TO SUCCESS
There are plenty of travel options to get to our Sixth Form. 
Scan the QR code to find out which route is best for you!



Bu
s R

ou
te

s

90
7 

Cl
iv

ig
er

 R
ou

te
 *

SC
3 

Cl
ith

er
oe

 R
ou

te

7 
or

 7
A*

*

SC
1 

Fo
ul

rid
ge

 R
ou

te

* 
Pi

lk
in

gt
on

 B
us

 R
ou

te
s

**
 Tr

an
sD

ev
 B

us
 R

ou
te

6 
or

 6
A*

*

22
 - 

Va
lle

y 
Lin

e*
*

Tr
aw

de
n

Ea
rb

y

Ke
lb

ro
ok

Fo
ul

rid
ge

Pa
rk

 H
ig

h 
Sc

ho
ol

La
nc

as
hi

re
 C

ou
nt

y 
Co

un
cil

 R
ou

te
s

Sc
ho

ol
 b

us
 se

rv
ice

s m
ay

 a
lso

 b
e 

av
ai

la
bl

e 
vi

a 
La

nc
as

hi
re

 C
ou

nt
y 

Co
un

cil
.  

Fo
r m

or
e 

in
fo

rm
a�

on
 v

isi
t 

h�
ps

:/
/w

w
w

.la
nc

as
hi

re
.g

ov
.u

k/
 a

nd
 

se
ar

ch
 fo

r ‘
Sc

ho
ol

 B
us

’ o
r e

m
ai

l: 
sc

ho
ol

tr
an

sp
or

t@
la

nc
as

hi
re

.g
ov

.u
k

ST
 C

H
RI

ST
O

PH
ER

’S
 

SI
XT

H
 F

O
RM

A
CC

RI
N

G
TO

N

RO
U

TE
S 

TO
 

SU
CC

ES
S


